| Surrey Schools Primary Cross Country Championships 2025 - Yr6G
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No Time
102 08:20
66 08:26
98 08:27
41 08:30
21 08:31
84 08:38
22 08:41
74 08:49
65 08:50
15 08:55
18 09:00
60 09:03
42 09:04
38 09:05
108 09:06
83 09:07
96 09:12
97 09:13
92 09:14
23 09:18
109 09:23
59 09:25
82 09:27
1 09:27
87 09:32
110 09:33
86 09:34
696 09:34
25 09:39
17 09:39
8 09:40

Name
Evie
Olivia
Ella
Elizabeth
Chloe
Mya
Lucy
Vivienne
Sylvie
Chloe
Annika
Alicia
Millicent
Molly
Isabella
Imogen
Maisie
Nicki
Jessica
Alexa
Sophie
Poppy
Annelina
Elisa
Brooke
Delphi
Erin
Ciara
Misha
Amaarah
Isla

Jones
Fisher
Feltham
Brown
Bartlett

Keelaghan Clow-Wilson

Beeraje
Loynes
Osikoya
Mason
Everett
Tsai
Baumann
Spencer
Formby
Sone
Calvert
Danaee
Jupp

Gill
Madath
Harmer
Hedberg-Ward
Matherne
Woodward
Sowerby
Woodward
Griffiths
Tyagi

Al

Mason

School

St Polycarps

Meadlands Primary School
St Mary's Oxted
Feltonfleet

Cranleigh Prep School

St Charles Borromeo
Croydon High School
Oakhyrst Grange School
Long Ditton St Marys
Bishop Gilpin

Boxgrove Primary School
Holy Trinity

Feltonfleet

Eastwick

St. George’s Junior School
ST AIDAN'S CATHOLIC

St Mary's Oxted

St Mary's Oxted

St Josephs Redhill
Croydon High School

St. George’s Junior School
Holy Trinity

Smitham Primary School
ACS Cobham

St Hilary's School

St. George’s Junior School
St Hilary's School

St Edmunds

Croydon High School
Bishop's Gate

Ashley C of E



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

48
10
95
114
46
52
71
111
101
30
62
40
90
37
88
24
44
16
119
54
20
123
80
19
112
39
31
126
117
122
103
104
58

09:43
09:44
09:49
09:50
09:51
09:53
09:53
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:22
10:22
10:26
10:26
10:27
10:28
10:30

Jessica
Arabella
Betsy
Chloe
Millie
Daniela
Poppy
Gwen
Elizabeth
Chessie
Ella
Isabella
Poppy
Fleur
Skye
Ellie
Alice
Ruby
Phoebe
Matilda
Isobelle
Abigail
Hannah
Holly
Lyla
Evie
Ella
Katie
Annabel
Lucy
Eva
Zara
Amalia

Taylor
Tallon
Whitehead
Carazzo
Loxton
Bauer Ruiz
T

Trikha
Hilston
Ling
Hughes
Pearce
Curtis
Levy
Secker
Paxton
Brighton
Carver
Ashworth
Hicks
Emsley
Maidens
Bayode
Dodd
Waters
Tyler
Ponsford
Oliphant
Frost
Mellington
Cattley
Heywood
Vilaseco

Halstead St Andrews
Auriol Junior School

St Mary's Oxted

St. Paul's Catholic Primary School
Halstead St Andrews

Holy Cross Prep

North Downs

St. George’s Junior School
St Paul's Primary, Dorking
Downsend School

Holy Trinity

Feltonfleet

St John's Redhill

Eastwick

St John's Redhill
Croydon High School
Halstead St Andrews
Bishop's Gate

The Hawthorns

Holy Cross Prep

Boxgrove Primary School
Tillingbourne Junior School
Sandcross School
Boxgrove Primary School
St. George’s Junior School
Felbridge Primary School
Downsend School

Walton Oak Primary School
The Hawthorns

The Hawthorns

St Teresas

St Teresas

Holy Cross Prep



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

75
51
113
45
129
13
100
79
56
78

32
29

132
105
85
128
115
120
125
118
134
72
124
28
127
14
81
67
131
12

10:32
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:42
10:44
10:44
10:47
10:49
10:55
11:01
11:02
11:02
11:03
11:06
11:14
11:16
11:19
11:21
11:22
11:22
11:23
11:23
11:25
11:29
11:32
11:38
11:43
11:48
11:49

ISOBEL
Jessica
Vasundhara
Liberty-Rose
Lexi
Mia
Erin
Eleanor
Isabella
Elizabeth
Isla
Lucy
Martha
Faith
Isabel
Leah
Emily
Natalia
Emilia
Faith
Amber
Eva
Briony
Emily
Grace
Jemima
Evie
Fareeha
Sophie
Isla
Dorothy
Tillie
Kaja

LIGHT
Hollins
Bahree
Watson

Hart-Johnson

Newbon
Harrison
Histon

Charalambous

Miller
Browning
Edwards
Hugill
Green
Owens
Wells
Wheeler
L

Chalker
Kioni
Pielow
Amory-Joly
Frost
Scott

w

Park
Elison
Qureshi
Mason
O'Callaghan
Beagley
Catt
Bracik

Ashford Park Primary School
Oakhyrst Grange School
Holy Cross Prep

St. George’s Junior School
Halstead St Andrews
Whyteleafe School
Barnsbury Primary

St Paul's Primary, Dorking
Reigate St Mary's

Holy Cross Prep

Reigate St Mary's

Ashley C of E

Downsend School

Cypress Primary School
Ashley C of E

Whyteleafe School

St Teresas

St Dunstan's Catholic Primary
Walton Oak Primary School
St. Paul's Catholic Primary School
The Hawthorns

Walton Oak Primary School
The Hawthorns
Whyteleafe School

North Downs

Walton Oak Primary School
Cypress Primary School
Walton Oak Primary School
Barnsbury Primary
Sandcross School
Merstham Primary School
Whyteleafe School
Barnsbury Primary



98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

63
76
99
77
27
26
89
70
33
91
34
130
133
57
135
35
36

11:56
12:14
12:17
12:30
12:36
12:37
12:39
12:45
12:47
12:50
12:56
13:10
13:12
13:25
14:44
17:01
17:03

Sophia
Lilly
Florence
Abigail
Emily
Amelie
Willow
Wren
Mollie
Lottie
Matilda
Evie
Kayla
Sasha

April
Felice

Hoosain
Damree
Griffin

Lucas

Hill
Arogundade
Crotch-Harvey
Jennings
Rowland
Spanton
Wilson

Baines
Sookramanien
Sychevskaya

Chapman
Fairservice

Lime Tree

Regina Coeli

St Paul's Primary, Dorking
Regina Coeli

Cypress Primary School
Cypress Primary School
St John's Redhill
Merstham Primary School
Downsend School

St John's Redhill
Downsend School
Whyteleafe School
Whyteleafe School

Holy Cross Prep

Downsend School
Downsend School



